
Vibration Resistant
▪ Glued finger tip seams 
▪ 7g polyester shell 
  with cotton liner 
▪ Latex foam padding 

on palm

1 1 2 X X 

SCA GLOVRXX XX Large

£3.33
£4.00

€3.86
€4.75

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA GLOVRXL X Large

SCA GLOVRL Large

SCA GLOVRM Medium

NEW

44

Hand Protection

CONFORMS TO
EN420 +

EN388 : 2016

Features foam latex padding on the palm which makes it best suited for 
use with heavy power tools, breaker equipment and landscaping tools 
due to its effectiveness to resist vibration. They also feature a thick 
7g twin liner and glued finger tips for added strength and durability.


